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Census Date 10/31/2025 
 
Division 137500 - Univ Development & Alumni Eng 
Division Admin Matt Weinstein, VP UDAE 
 
Summary of Division Space 

Total Number of Buildings 6 
Total Number of Rooms 34 
Total Assignable Square Footage (ASF) 7,765 
 
 

  

137500-Univ 
Development & Alumni 

Eng

137511-
UDAE-

Prospect 
Research 
& Mgmt

137514-
UDAE-

Regional 
Program137600-UDAE-Alumni Relatns

137800-UDAE-Annual 
Giving

201300-UDAE-
Donor Relations

20160
0-

UDAE
-

Paren
t …

20490
0-

UDAE
-Gift 

Planni
ng

207800-
UDAE-

Operatio
ns

ASF per College (Level-2)

137500-University Development & Alumni Eng

137500-Univ Development & Alumni Eng 137502-UDAE-College Unit Dev Ofcr

137511-UDAE-Prospect Research & Mgmt 137512-UDAE-Data & Systems

137513-UDAE-Comprehensive Campaign 137514-UDAE-Regional Program

137600-UDAE-Alumni Relatns 137800-UDAE-Annual Giving

137900-UDAE-Marketing & Comms 138200-UDAE-Cmty & Govrn Relations

138500-UDAE-Corp & Fdn Relations 201300-UDAE-Donor Relations

201400-UDAE-Fundraising 201500-UDAE-CP Foundation

201600-UDAE-Parent Philanthropy 204800-UDAE-Gift Administration

204900-UDAE-Gift Planning 207800-UDAE-Operations



2025 Space Survey Data – Summary Report by Division 137500 - Univ Development & Alumni Eng 
Space Management  Page 2 of 4 

Chart 1:  ASF per Department & Room Type 

 
 

Table 1:  ASF per Department & Room Type 
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ASF per Department and Room Type

137500-University Development & Alumni Eng

300 Office

600 General Use

College (Level-2) ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms
137500-Univ Development & Alumni Eng 1,823     9                -         -              1,823     9                
137502-UDAE-College Unit Dev Ofcr -         -              -         -              -         -              
137511-UDAE-Prospect Research & Mgmt 297        1                -         -              297        1                
137512-UDAE-Data & Systems -         -              -         -              -         -              
137513-UDAE-Comprehensive Campaign -         -              -         -              -         -              
137514-UDAE-Regional Program 253        1                -         -              253        1                
137600-UDAE-Alumni Relatns 2,166     9                385        1                2,551     10               
137800-UDAE-Annual Giving 1,300     6                -         -              1,300     6                
137900-UDAE-Marketing & Comms -         -              -         -              -         -              
138200-UDAE-Cmty & Govrn Relations -         -              -         -              -         -              
138500-UDAE-Corp & Fdn Relations -         -              -         -              -         -              
201300-UDAE-Donor Relations 949        4                -         -              949        4                
201400-UDAE-Fundraising -         -              -         -              -         -              
201500-UDAE-CP Foundation -         -              -         -              -         -              
201600-UDAE-Parent Philanthropy 178        1                -         -              178        1                
204800-UDAE-Gift Administration -         -              -         -              -         -              
204900-UDAE-Gift Planning 178        1                -         -              178        1                
207800-UDAE-Operations 235        1                -         -              235        1                
TOTAL 7,380     33               385        1                7,765     34               

300 Office 600 General Use TOTAL
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Chart 2:  ASF per Building & Department 

 
 

Table 2:  ASF per Building & Department 
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137511-UDAE-Prospect Research & Mgmt
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137800-UDAE-Annual Giving

201300-UDAE-Donor Relations

201600-UDAE-Parent Philanthropy

204900-UDAE-Gift Planning

207800-UDAE-Operations

Building ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms
Administration Building (001-0) 347        2                -         -              253        1                -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              600        3                
Alumni and Conference Center (028-0) -         -              -         -              -         -              2,391     8                -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              2,391     8                
Alumni Center Storage (028-A) -         -              -         -              -         -              160        2                -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              160        2                
CP Mustang Business Park (480-0) 1,161     5                297        1                -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              178        1                178        1                235        1                2,049     9                
Heron Hall (117-0) 315        2                -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              949        4                -         -              -         -              -         -              1,265     6                
Jespersen Hall (116-0) -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              1,300     6                -         -              -         -              -         -              -         -              1,300     6                
TOTAL 1,823     9                297        1                253        1                2,551     10               1,300     6                949        4                178        1                178        1                235        1                7,765     34               
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Chart 3:  ASF per Building & Room Type 

 
 
 

Table 3:  ASF per Building & Room Type 
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137500-University Development & Alumni Eng

300 Office

600 General Use

Building ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms
Administration Building (001-0) 600        3                -         -              600        3                
Alumni and Conference Center (028-0) 2,007     7                385        1                2,391     8                
Alumni Center Storage (028-A) 160        2                -         -              160        2                
CP Mustang Business Park (480-0) 2,049     9                -         -              2,049     9                
Heron Hall (117-0) 1,265     6                -         -              1,265     6                
Jespersen Hall (116-0) 1,300     6                -         -              1,300     6                
TOTAL 7,380     33               385        1                7,765     34               

300 Office 600 General Use TOTAL


